
 
ST. AGATHA’S SCHOOL UNIFORM SHOP PRICE LIST 

Wednesdays  8.00am - 10.00am  

 
Uniform Shop Convenor:   Leigh Neverov              Phone:   3326 9288 
          Email:  pclauniforms@bne.catholic.edu.au 
 
BOYS UNIFORM 

ITEM SIZE PRICE 

Formal Shirt  -  Blue with crest on pocket 2 - 10 
12 - 22 

$32.00 
$34.00 

Sports Polo Shirt 
 
House Polo Shirt  -  Lourdes (Blue) 
                                Carmels (Gold) 
                                Nagles   (Red) 

2 - 16 
18 - 22 
4 - 14 

$27.00 
$30.00 
$30.00 

Shorts  -  Navy  -  Short 
 
Shorts  -  Navy  -  Long 
 

2 - 14 
16 - 18 
2 - 14 
16 - 18 

$18.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$22.00 

Knee High Socks (Navy – Formal Uniform) 1 pack 
Knee High Socks (Navy – Formal Uniform) 2 pack 
Ankle Length Socks (Navy–Sports Uniform) 1pack 
Ankle Length Socks (Navy–Sports Uniform)3 pack 
Sports Socks (Navy – St. Agatha’s) 2 pack 
Sock Garters 

5-8/7-11 
9-12/13-3/2-8 

5-8/7-11 
9-12/13-3/2-8 

9-12/13-3/2-8/8-11 
Small/Medium 

$ 9.00 
$20.00 
$ 9.00 
$24.00 
$20.00 
$ 8.00 

Track Pants 
Baseball Jackets 
Vests 
Pullovers 

2 - 12 
2 - 16 
4 - 14 
4 - 14 

$25.00 
$48.00 
$52.00 
$55.00 

Hats (XS-51cm/S-53cm/M-55cm/L-57cm/XL-59cm) 
Replacement Cord and Toggle (Black or White-Prep) 
Hat Embroidery 

XS / S / M / L / XL $37.00 
$  4.00 
$  8.00 

School Swimwear – Boys Jammers  
 
Swim Shirts (Navy with House Colour) 
Lourdes-Blue / Carmels-Gold / Nagles-Red  
 
Swim Caps Lycra (House Colour) 
Swim Caps Silicone (House Colour) 
Zones Swim Cap – St. Agatha’s 

4 – 14 
 

6 – 14 
16 – 18 

                 
One Size 
One Size 
One Size 

$45.00 
     

$32.00 
$35.00 

    
$  8.00 
$10.00 

    $12.00 

School Athletics Shorts 
School Athletics Singlets 

4 - 14 
4 - 14 
XS - S 

$40.00 
$45.00 
$45.00 

School Back Pack 
School Carry Bag 
Backpack Embroidery 

 $55.00 
$55.00 
$  8.00  

Homework Folder 
Chairbag 
Library Bag 
Satchel Bag 
Art Smock(Length-XS-52cm/S-62cm/M-72cm/L-80cm) 
Raincoats 
Hav-a-Sak (Swimming/Excursion Bag) 
Hav-a-Sak (Swimming/Excursion Bag) Embroidery 

 
 
 
 

XS / S / M / L 
S / M / L 

$10.00 
$12.00 
$15.00 
$15.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$25.00 
$  8.00 
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